

Photo #1 of 5

Howard Hanson House (SD16-62) Wahoo, Saunders County, Nebraska

Photo by Janet Jeffries Spencer, 1982 Nebraska State Historical Society 8208/1:2

East facade



Photo #2 of 5

Howard Hanson House (SD16-62) Wahoo, Saunders County, Nebraska

Photo by Janet Jeffries Spencer, 1982 Nebraska State Historical Society 8208/1:6

South and west facades



Photo #3 of 5

Howard Hanson House (SD16-62) Wahoo, Saunders County, Nebraska

Photo by Janet Jeffries Spencer, 1982 Nebraska State Historical Society 8208/1:10

North facade



Photo #4 of 5

Howard Hanson House (SD16-62) Wahoo, Saunders County, Nebraska

Photo by Janet Jeffries Spencer, 1982 Nebraska State Historical Society 8208/1:12

View looking north from front parlor

21



Photo #5 of 5

Howard Hanson House (SD16-62) Wahoo, Saunders County, Nebraska

Photo by Janet Jeffries Spencer, 1982 Nebraska State Historical Society 8208/1:14

View looking west from front parlor into back parlor, Hanson's piano.